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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Sandkamp, Kerstin Buchholz-Nordheide, GC74/73,1/131 9,4  

Bender, Christina Green Eagle, GC 74/73,1/131 18,8 25 38  

2 Metzger, Claudia Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/73,1/131 5,2  

Arlt, Margrit Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/73,1/131 16,2 23 32  

3 Lukat, Anke Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 16,0  

Kröger, Marianne Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 22 44  

4 Seer, Anja Soltau, GP 74/73,1/131 17,7  

Werner, Mechirn Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/73,1/131 21,1 22 44  

5 Pinkepank, Anne Sülfeld, GC 74/73,1/131 18,6  

Witten, Ingrid Sülfeld, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 19 42  

6 Kissing, Monika Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 13,8  

Stoltzenberg, Beate Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 18 38  

7 Hahn, Brigitte Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 20,9  

Bücker, Margarete Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 22,4 17 39  

8 Meller, Gabriele Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 17,4  

Twardowski, Doris Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 21,3 17 35  

9 Schulze, Ruth Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 23,3  

Latta, Edith Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 30,0 16 43  

10 Somfleth, Angelika Green Eagle, GC 74/73,1/131 22,1  

Brand, Petra Green Eagle, GC 74/73,1/131 22,4 16 37  

11 Vellguth, Ilse Sittensen, GC Königshof 74/73,1/131 17,1  

Johannsen, Renate Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 15 38  

12 Mahnke, Gerda Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 22,8  

Roth, Ingrid Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 14 39  

13 Quast, Elisabeth Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 25,8  

Beckedorf, Anne Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 36,7 13 41  

14 Pallentin, Sabine Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 13,3  

Piening, Britta Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 30,5 13 36  
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

15 Stein, Edda Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 25,1  

Matthies, Renate Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 30,7 12 38  

16 Förster, Annegret Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut 74/73,1/131 26,5  

Gorr, Katharina Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut 74/73,1/131 26,5 12 39  

17 Rühl, Martina HH-Oberalster, GC 74/73,1/131 22,5  

Tokarski, Petra HH-Oberalster, GC 74/73,1/131 23,9 12 35  

18 Froböse, Magrit Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5  

Becker, Hiltrud Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 11 41  

19 Jobst, Berit Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 23,9  

Hollack, Heike Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 28,5 11 36  

20 Nehr, Elisabeth Hamburg-Ahrensburg, GC 74/73,1/131 20,1  

Ahlberg, Monika Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 32,3 11 32  

21 Homann, Dörte Hockenberg, G&CC Am 74/73,1/131 17,8  

Jahn, Ute Hockenberg, G&CC Am 74/73,1/131 26,1 11 30  

22 Schmedt, Christel Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 22,7  

Baars, Sabine Hockenberg, G&CC Am 74/73,1/131 37,2 10 38  

23 Rathje-Zühlsdorff, Gisela Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5  

Wulff, Brigitte Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 30,0 8 37  

24 Jabs, Hilke Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5  

Wendt, Evelyn Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 8 38  

25 Annecke, Hella Soltau, GP 74/73,1/131 26,7  

Nülle, Marianne Soltau, GP 74/73,1/131 26,5 7 32  

26 Gellfart, Maren Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 21,2  

Olgemöller, Monika Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 29,4 7 25  

27 Marquardt, Afroula Green Eagle, GC 74/73,1/131 20,2  

Kähler-Treder, Isa Green Eagle, GC 74/73,1/131 31,3 7 32  

28 Wiezorrek, Bärbel Pinnau, GC An der 74/73,1/131 23,0  

Baudach, Ute Pinnau, GC An der 74/73,1/131 23,9 7 24  

29 Höft, Christine Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 31,5  

Meyer, Heike Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 31,8 6 31  

30 Greve, Elke Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut 74/73,1/131 32,0  

Meyer-Ramme, Catja Haseldorf, GC Gut 74/73,1/131 41,7 5 25  

31 Ehmann, Birgit Sittensen, GC Königshof 74/73,1/131 28,6  

Mattuscheck, Heike Sittensen, GC Königshof 74/73,1/131 35,0 5 34  

32 Albertz, Ute Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 29,5  

Klehn, Margrit Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 31,0 5 29  

33 Haidn, Hela Lüdersburg, GA Schloss 74/73,1/131 26,5  

Mayer, Helga Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 27,9 5 25  
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34 Dankert, Ingrid Sülfeld, GC 74/73,1/131 22,3  

Tschirschwitz, Ute Sülfeld, GC 74/73,1/131 22,6 4 24  

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 32) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Seer, Anja Soltau, GP 74/73,1/131 17,7  

Werner, Mechirn Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/73,1/131 21,1 22 44  

2 Lukat, Anke Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 16,0  

Kröger, Marianne Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 22 44  

3 Schulze, Ruth Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 23,3  

Latta, Edith Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 30,0 16 43  

4 Pinkepank, Anne Sülfeld, GC 74/73,1/131 18,6  

Witten, Ingrid Sülfeld, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 19 42  

5 Froböse, Magrit Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5  

Becker, Hiltrud Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 11 41  

6 Quast, Elisabeth Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 25,8  

Beckedorf, Anne Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 36,7 13 41  

7 Hahn, Brigitte Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 20,9  

Bücker, Margarete Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 22,4 17 39  

8 Mahnke, Gerda Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 22,8  

Roth, Ingrid Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 14 39  

9 Förster, Annegret Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut 74/73,1/131 26,5  

Gorr, Katharina Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut 74/73,1/131 26,5 12 39  

10 Sandkamp, Kerstin Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/73,1/131 9,4  

Bender, Christina Green Eagle, GC 74/73,1/131 18,8 25 38  

11 Kissing, Monika Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 13,8  

Stoltzenberg, Beate Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 18 38  

12 Vellguth, Ilse Sittensen, GC Königshof 74/73,1/131 17,1  

Johannsen, Renate Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 15 38  

13 Jabs, Hilke Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5  

Wendt, Evelyn Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5 8 38  

14 Schmedt, Christel Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 22,7  

Baars, Sabine Hockenberg, G&CC Am 74/73,1/131 37,2 10 38  

15 Stein, Edda Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 25,1  

Matthies, Renate Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 30,7 12 38  

16 Somfleth, Angelika Green Eagle, GC 74/73,1/131 22,1  

Brand, Petra Green Eagle, GC 74/73,1/131 22,4 16 37  

17 Rathje-Zühlsdorff, Gisela Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 26,5  

Wulff, Brigitte Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 30,0 8 37  

18 Pallentin, Sabine Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 13,3  

Piening, Britta Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 30,5 13 36  
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19 Jobst, Berit Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 23,9  

Hollack, Heike Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 28,5 11 36  

20 Meller, Gabriele Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 17,4  

Twardowski, Doris Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 21,3 17 35  

21 Rühl, Martina HH-Oberalster, GC 74/73,1/131 22,5  

Tokarski, Petra HH-Oberalster, GC 74/73,1/131 23,9 12 35  

22 Ehmann, Birgit Sittensen, GC Königshof 74/73,1/131 28,6  

Mattuscheck, Heike Sittensen, GC Königshof 74/73,1/131 35,0 5 34  

23 Metzger, Claudia Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/73,1/131 5,2  

Arlt, Margrit Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 74/73,1/131 16,2 23 32  

24 Nehr, Elisabeth Hamburg-Ahrensburg, GC 74/73,1/131 20,1  

Ahlberg, Monika Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 32,3 11 32  

25 Marquardt, Afroula Green Eagle, GC 74/73,1/131 20,2  

Kähler-Treder, Isa Green Eagle, GC 74/73,1/131 31,3 7 32  

26 Annecke, Hella Soltau, GP 74/73,1/131 26,7  

Nülle, Marianne Soltau, GP 74/73,1/131 26,5 7 32  

27 Höft, Christine Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 31,5  

Meyer, Heike Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 31,8 6 31  

28 Homann, Dörte Hockenberg, G&CC Am 74/73,1/131 17,8  

Jahn, Ute Hockenberg, G&CC Am 74/73,1/131 26,1 11 30  

29 Albertz, Ute Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 29,5  

Klehn, Margrit Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 31,0 5 29  

30 Gellfart, Maren Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 21,2  

Olgemöller, Monika Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 29,4 7 25  

31 Haidn, Hela Lüdersburg, GA Schloss 74/73,1/131 26,5  

Mayer, Helga Buxtehude, GC 74/73,1/131 27,9 5 25  

32 Greve, Elke Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut 74/73,1/131 32,0  

Meyer-Ramme, Catja Haseldorf, GC Gut 74/73,1/131 41,7 5 25  

33 Dankert, Ingrid Sülfeld, GC 74/73,1/131 22,3  

Tschirschwitz, Ute Sülfeld, GC 74/73,1/131 22,6 4 24  

34 Wiezorrek, Bärbel Pinnau, GC An der 74/73,1/131 23,0  

Baudach, Ute Pinnau, GC An der 74/73,1/131 23,9 7 24  
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